PHILIPPINE GOLF TOUR

PGT SPLENDIDO TAAL CHAMPIONSHIP

SPLENDIDO TAAL GOLF CLUB
ROUND 2 - JULY 17, 2024

POS

11

13

19
20

22

GOLFERS
LASCUNA, TONY
GO, LLOYD JEFFERSON
JAHNS, KEANU
CHAN, AIDRIC JOSE
MONDILLA, CLYDE
SUZUKI, DAIYA
ZARAGOSA, RUPERT
CONCEPCION, FIDEL
KIM , TAE SOO
QUE, ANGELO
BISERA, ELEE
VILLANUEVA, DINO
MANOTOC, GABRIEL
RAMOS, SEAN JEAN
RHO, HYUN HO
ABABA, JHONNEL
JARAULA, REYMON
MONSALVE, RYAN
ARBOLE, ART MARKHAEL
BAUTISTA, RUSSEL
AREVALO, KRISTOFFER
DUMANDAN, MARVIN
BALASABAS, JERSON
PUCAY, MARS
GALLARDO, ERIC
DEPILO, RICO
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R2
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67
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TOT
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28

31
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35

40

43

47

49

51

57
58

KIM, MINSEONG
AUNZO, FERDIE
SALAHOG, NILO
CHONKOO , KANG
GARALDE, RANDY
MARCELO, TOM GERARD
VILLACENCIO, ARNOLD
KIM, TAE WON

UY, LANZ WILLIAM
JORGE, JOSH

BIBAT, MICHAEL ERIC
ECHAVEZ, PAUL
ROSALES, GERALD
CARLOS, JOBIM
SAMANODI, KURESH
ENGINO, ALBIN

GAMOLO, JELBERT
CRUZ, DAN EMILIO
REYES, EDWARD
MONSALVE, IVAN
BAGTAS, LEANDRO LUIS
INOUE, KOJI

JUNICHI, KATAYAMA
GIALON, ZANIEBOY
MORILLA, FRANCIS
BAYRON, JAY

KOTA, FUKUYAMA
UY, JOHN MICHAEL
PANIMDIM, EMILIO JR

PACKING, CARLOS ALFONZO

ENEMENTO, NEFREY
BAYRON, RUFINO
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DQ

74
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59

61

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

SINFUEGO , ALY
HUERVA, NELSON
SUMAMPONG, BRENT
MAGCALAYO, JONAS CHRISTI,
SALVADOR JR, EDMAR
ANZURIS, ANGELO
HWANG, MYUNGCHAL
CANDINATO, RICAR
ARANCON, JOHNY
ILAS, MIGUEL (AM)
VAN DER VALK, GUIDO

PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
KOR
PHL
PHL
PHL
NL

82
77
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74
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80
RTD

78
83
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WD
WD
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WD
RTD
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162
162
164
167

16
16
18
18
20
23



